Encounter Metric
Recessed LED luminaire Metalux
COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS     Encounter Metric
Encounter Metric
Performance, uniformity, style. The Encounter™ Metric Series redefines ambient lighting by blending contemporary styling with
innovative WaveStream LED technology. The result is exceptional performance and superior energy savings – all at an
affordable price.
The highly efficient LED system with advanced optical design delivers optimal light uniformity, resulting in soft, natural light for

5
COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS     Encounter Metric
Ordering Information
Certification Data
cULus - Damp Location CSA IC Rated LM79/LM80 Compliant ROHS Compliant NOM Compliant CE
Size
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen Maintenance
(100,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70 (Hours)
600 x 1200 25°C > 92% > 448,000
300 x 1200 25°C > 92% > 448,000
Size
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen Maintenance
(100,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70 (Hours)
600 x 600 25°C > 92% > 448,000
300 x 600 25°C > 92% > 130,000
Sample Number: 66EN-LD2-34-UNV-L835-CD1--U
Rating Series  Lamp Type LED MTO Lumen Outputs
[Blank]= Standard 36EN= 300 x 600 Encounter Series
312EN= 300 x 1200 Encounter Series
66EN= 600 x 600 Encounter Series
612EN= 600 x 1200 Encounter Series
LD2= LED 2.0 300 x 600 3
08= 800 Lumens 5, 7, 10, 12
13= 1300 Lumens 5, 7, 12
17= 1700 Lumens 7, 12
23= 2300 Lumens 7, 12
27= 2700 Lumens 7, 12
31= 3100 Lumens 12
35= 3500 Lumens 12
39= 3900 Lumens 4
300 x 1200 3, 6
18= 1800 Lumens 7, 12
25=2500 Lumens 7, 12
28= 2800 Lumens 7, 12
33= 3300 Lumens 12
38=3800 Lumens
43= 4300 Lumens
47= 4700 Lumens
51=5100 Lumens
600 x 600 3, 6
19= 1900 Lumens 4, 7, 12
25=2500 Lumens 4, 7, 12
30= 3000 Lumens 4, 7, 12
34= 3400 Lumens 4, 12
39=3900 Lumens
43= 4300 Lumens
600 x 1200 3
30=3000 Lumens 11, 12
34=3400 Lumens 12
40= 4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
49=4900 Lumens
54= 5400 Lumens
58= 5800 Lumens
67= 6700 Lumens 13
70= 7000 Lumens 11, 13
74= 7400 Lumens 11, 13
Optics Voltage 1 CCT Options Driver Type Number of Drivers Compliance
[Blank]= Standard 230V=220-240 Volt (CE only)
347V= 347 Volt 14
UNV= Universal Voltage 120-277
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
Flex